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BIKONZI 6,931 1,917 3.6 3,347 3,603 6,950
KIKUBE 4,328 1,230 3.5 2,271 2,182 4,453
KITONOZI 3,075 939 3.3 1,457 1,616 3,075
RUKONDWA5,135 1,308 3.9 2,494 2,665 5,159
BWINAMIRA5,933 1,435 4.1 2,850 3,090 5,940
KARONGO6,518 1,541 4.2 3,396 3,336 6,732
KASONGOIRE5,331 1,275 4.2 2,576 2,755 5,331
NYABYEYA3,336 748 4.5 1,610 1,734 3,344
KAHEMBE WARD5,851 1,487 3.9 2,789 3,093 5,882
KISALIZI WARD3,530 858 4.1 1,726 1,804 3,530
MARONGO WARD4,296 979 4.4 2,184 2,112 4,296
KAHEMBE3,227 927 3.5 1,519 1,708 3,227
KITAMBA16,674 4,466 3.7 8,135 8,778 16,913
NTOOMA11,101 2,604 4.3 5,643 5,581 11,224
KABANGO WARD8,684 2,777 3.1 4,484 4,559 9,043
KAPEEKA WARD1,985 472 4.2 1,002 983 1,985
KINYARA SUGAR LTD WARD2,547 623 4.1 1,291 1,314 2,605
KAJURA 5,339 1,121 4.8 2,559 2,780 5,339
KASENENE5,027 1,067 4.7 2,450 2,581 5,031
KIMANYA5,359 1,227 4.4 2,637 2,794 5,431
NYANTONZI5,067 1,095 4.6 2,431 2,640 5,071
RWEMPISI4,536 984 4.6 2,243 2,293 4,536
KIJUNJUBWA2,191 505 4.3 1,183 1,028 2,211
KYARUTANGA2,265 561 4.0 1,688 1,071 2,759
MIDUMA 2,813 814 3.5 1,967 1,326 3,293
BUKOOBA1,855 361 5.1 1,183 884 1,855
KIJUNJUBWA WARD1,435 443 3.2 1,688 748 1,458
NYAMUKONGO WARD1,218 253 4.8 1,967 521 1,230
KIBANGYA2,575 630 4.1 1,279 1,296 2,575
KIMENGO5,788 1,600 3.6 3,092 2,699 5,791
KATUUGO4,585 1,134 4.0 2,213 2,372 4,585
KIBIBIRA 6,886 1,537 4.5 3,232 3,654 6,886
KIRULI 6,717 1,612 4.2 3,263 3,515 6,778
KYATIRI EAST WARD5,254 1,424 3.7 2,534 2,813 5,347
KYATIRI WEST WARD5,110 1,326 3.9 2,433 2,694 5,127
KASENYI 5,869 1,416 4.1 2,895 3,007 5,902
KIHAGUZI5,670 1,459 3.9 2,732 2,626 5,681
KIHONDA4,299 1,004 4.3 2,086 2,220 4,306
LABONGO5,830 1,512 3.9 2,798 3,046 5,844
BIGANDO9,055 2,329 3.9 4,957 4,558 9,515
ISIMBA 5,416 1,238 4.4 2,635 2,784 5,419
KIGULYA11,590 2,639 4.4 5,819 5,848 11,667
KYAKAMESE CENTRAL7,326 1,794 4.1 3,464 3,862 7,326
KYAKAMESE EAST3,953 974 4.1 1,898 2,055 3,953
KYAKAMESE WEST7,424 1,720 4.3 3,557 3,867 7,424
KYANGAMYOYO2,825 767 3.7 1,390 1,435 2,825
CIVIC CENTRE WARD9,035 2,505 3.6 4,368 5,180 9,548
SOUTHERN WARD13,420 4,275 3.1 5,938 7,666 13,604
WESTERN WARD16,287 5,056 3.2 7,617 9,108 16,725
KIBWONA7,627 2,002 3.8 3,688 3,948 7,636
KIHUUBA12,153 2,911 4.2 5,990 6,462 12,452
KISIITA 6,413 1,586 4.0 3,132 3,281 6,413
BIGANDO WARD4,748 1,129 4.2 2,300 2,454 4,754
ISIMBA WARD6,392 1,626 3.9 3,169 3,240 6,409
KIGULYA WARD5,112 1,255 4.1 2,485 2,640 5,125
KIKWANANA WARD7,204 1,881 3.8 3,444 3,776 7,220
KIRYANGA WARD7,895 1,930 4.1 3,894 4,001 7,895
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